HYROX Race Results September 2024

Age category Gender Publish Name Race Results
11t0 13 Female Cora McAlister 11:37:00
11to 13 Female  Keara Simpson 12:52:00
11t0 13 Female Undisclosed 15:45:00
14t0 15 Female Lauren Semple 11:22:00
14t0 15 Female  Willow Farrington 11:26:00
20t0 29 Male James Hutton 14:38:00
201029 Male Alekss Dzirvinskis 15:19:00
20t029 Female  Catherine Shields 16:37:00
20t0 29 Female Rebecca Steele 18:06:00
20to29 Female Beth McCormick 18:11:00
20t0 29 Female Jamie-Lee Clasper 18:27:00
201029 Female Laura Kelly 20:09:00
20t0 29 Female Louise Willis 25:28:00
30t0 39 Male Undisclosed 13:39:00
3010 39 Male Ross Doherty 14.08:00
30t0 39 Male Evan Blair 14:14:00
30t0 39 Male Sean Savage 15:01:00
30t0 39 Male Kevin West 15:14:00
3010 39 Male Daniel McCarthy 16:59:00
30t0 39 Male Marty Caskey 18:24:00
30t0 39 Female Jo Cox 16:06:00
30t0 39 Female  Undisclosed 16:15:00
30t0 39 Female  Sarah McCarthy 16:27:00
30t0 39 Female  Lynsey McCloskey 16:42:00
301039 Female  Sarah McKeag 17:12:00
30t0 39 Female  Charlotte Plummer 17:24:00
301039 Female Daniela Laprea 17:45:00
30t0 39 Female Emma Heald 18:56:00
30t0 39 Female  Sherleen Clifford 22:26:00
30t0 39 Female  Kathryn Walkingtton 23:45:00
401049 Male Undisclosed 13:24:00
40t0 49 Male Aaron Bell 14:22:00
401049 Male Darren Simons 14:36:00
40t0 49 Male Undisclosed 14:59:00
401049 Male Stephen Steele 15:06:00
40t0 49 Male Robert Oliver 15:39:00
401049 Male Glenn Kernohan 16:17:00
40t0 49 Male Richard McGimpsey 16:24:00

401049 Male Ryan Murphy 16:24:00



401049
40t0 49
401049
40t0 49
401049

401049
40t0 49
401049
40t0 49
401049
40t0 49
401049
40t0 49

50t0 59
50to 59
50t0 59
50to 59
50to 59
50to 59
50to0 59
50to 59

50to 59
50to 59
50to 59
50to0 59
50to 59
50to0 59
50t0 59
50to0 59

60to 69
60 to 69

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Gary Marshall
Emmanuel Farrelly
Undisclosed

Andy Palmer

Drew Burgess

Kerry Speers

Gayle Malaugh
Christine Thompson
Kiera Crangle

Paula Steele

Suzie McMonagle
Sonya Hobson

Jen Palmer

Davy Ritchie

Alfie Crangle
Conor Leeson
Trevor Shanks
Undisclosed
Stephen Watterson
Duncan McAlister
Brian Peacock

Amanda Perry
Carol Thompson
Lesley Irwin
Caroline Smith
Karen Ritchie
Roisin Coleman
Joanne Kelly
Suzann Flowers

lan McLachlan
Amanda Orr

16:27:00
16:33:00
17:00:00
17:09:00
18:43:00

13:14:00
15:48:00
16:18:00
17:13:00
18:08:00
18:35:00
18:40:00
19:56:00

13:59:00
14:53:00
15:55:00
16:05:00
16:35:00
16:47:00
16:53:00
19:35:00

14:12:00
15:47:00
15:58:00
16:56:00
18:09:00
19:48:00
20:06:00
23:23:00

16:00:00
17:43:00



