## **HYROX Race Results September 2024**

Age category	Gender	Publish Name	Race Results
11 to 13	Female	Cora McAlister	11:37:00
11 to 13	Female	Keara Simpson	12:52:00
11 to 13	Female	Undisclosed	15:45:00
14 to 15	Female	Lauren Semple	11:22:00
14 to 15	Female	Willow Farrington	11:26:00
20 to 29	Male	James Hutton	14:38:00
20 to 29	Male	Alekss Dzirvinskis	15:19:00
20 to 29	Female	Catherine Shields	16:37:00
20 to 29	Female	Rebecca Steele	18:06:00
20 to 29	Female	Beth McCormick	18:11:00
20 to 29	Female	Jamie-Lee Clasper	18:27:00
20 to 29	Female	Laura Kelly	20:09:00
20 to 29	Female	Louise Willis	25:28:00
30 to 39	Male	Undisclosed	13:39:00
30 to 39	Male	Ross Doherty	14:08:00
30 to 39	Male	Evan Blair	14:14:00
30 to 39	Male	Sean Savage	15:01:00
30 to 39	Male	Kevin West	15:14:00
30 to 39	Male	Daniel McCarthy	16:59:00
30 to 39	Male	Marty Caskey	18:24:00
30 to 39	Female	Jo Cox	16:06:00
30 to 39	Female	Undisclosed	16:15:00
30 to 39	Female	Sarah McCarthy	16:27:00
30 to 39	Female	Lynsey McCloskey	16:42:00
30 to 39	Female	Sarah McKeag	17:12:00
30 to 39	Female	Charlotte Plummer	17:24:00
30 to 39	Female	Daniela Laprea	17:45:00
30 to 39	Female	Emma Heald	18:56:00
30 to 39	Female	Sherleen Clifford	22:26:00
30 to 39	Female	Kathryn Walkingtton	23:45:00
40 to 49	Male	Undisclosed	13:24:00
40 to 49	Male	Aaron Bell	14:22:00
40 to 49	Male	Darren Simons	14:36:00
40 to 49	Male	Undisclosed	14:59:00
40 to 49	Male	Stephen Steele	15:06:00
40 to 49	Male	Robert Oliver	15:39:00
40 to 49	Male	Glenn Kernohan	16:17:00
40 to 49	Male	Richard McGimpsey	16:24:00
40 to 49	Male	Ryan Murphy	16:24:00

40 to 49	Male	Gary Marshall	16:27:00
40 to 49	Male	Emmanuel Farrelly	16:33:00
40 to 49	Male	Undisclosed	17:00:00
40 to 49	Male	Andy Palmer	17:09:00
40 to 49	Male	Drew Burgess	18:43:00
40 to 49	Female	Kerry Speers	13:14:00
40 to 49	Female	Gayle Malaugh	15:48:00
40 to 49	Female	Christine Thompson	16:18:00
40 to 49	Female	Kiera Crangle	17:13:00
40 to 49	Female	Paula Steele	18:08:00
40 to 49	Female	Suzie McMonagle	18:35:00
40 to 49	Female	Sonya Hobson	18:40:00
40 to 49	Female	Jen Palmer	19:56:00
50 to 59	Male	Davy Ritchie	13:59:00
50 to 59	Male	Alfie Crangle	14:53:00
50 to 59	Male	Conor Leeson	15:55:00
50 to 59	Male	Trevor Shanks	16:05:00
50 to 59	Male	Undisclosed	16:35:00
50 to 59	Male	Stephen Watterson	16:47:00
50 to 59	Male	Duncan McAlister	16:53:00
50 to 59	Male	Brian Peacock	19:35:00
50 to 59	Female	Amanda Perry	14:12:00
50 to 59	Female	Carol Thompson	15:47:00
50 to 59	Female	Lesley Irwin	15:58:00
50 to 59	Female	Caroline Smith	16:56:00
50 to 59	Female	Karen Ritchie	18:09:00
50 to 59	Female	Roisin Coleman	19:48:00
50 to 59	Female	Joanne Kelly	20:06:00
50 to 59	Female	Suzann Flowers	23:23:00
60 to 69	Male	Ian McLachlan	16:00:00
60 to 69	Female	Amanda Orr	17:43:00